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Eligible ARC/ARM Recovery
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Study Area
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Access Reductions
2018

11,722,185
10,626,104

33,310,878
5,353,855
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Net CMRS

2018

371,576
499,999

3,324,314
408,882

PR R R R R R R R R R R g

2019

371576

PPPPPPPDPPPP PP PP DD D DD G

Eligible Recovery
2

2018 019
5225960 $ 4,574,715
4810492 $ 4,324,230

25428301 $ 22,593,000

18318925 $ 16,164,416
5523234 $ 5,157,811
8,187,320 $ 6,170,025
3,058,962 $ 2,300,189
1994548 $ 17215528
2,453,509 $ 1,886,519
4,291,678 $ 3,360,161
5,949,685 $ 4,815,391

12,017,036 $ 10,667,278
3235146 $ 2,603,896
5326135 $ 4,426,568

648822 $ 560,362
5319,355 $ 4,311,978
4265730 $ 3,812,145
3,419,460 $ 3,204,744
3,770,836 $ 3,287,784

16,008,834 $ 13,996,298
2,646,383 $ 2,256,916
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Max ARC Revenue

2018

5,991,970

4,421,061
9,330,502
11,747,039
7,541,431
6,093,790
9,195,472
1,838,337
12,096,353
5,488,869
7,254,077
8,014,808
34,591,988
7,392,595
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5,156,171

5,628,156

ARC True Up

Res Eligible ARC Lines

SLB Eligible ARC Lines

Exhibit ICC SUM-1
PUBLIC VERSION

MLB Eligible ARC Lines

For FY 2016-17
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